THE RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN INTEREST RATE , PROVISION OF
LOAN LOSS AND BANK SIZE TOWARDS BANK PROFITABILITY

NURAFIQAH BINTI MOHD TAIP

2015105975

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
WITH HONOURS (FINANCE)
FACULTY OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA KOTA KINABALU SABAH

JUNE 2018



ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

First of all thanks to Allah swt for giving me strength and ability to complete this

research study.

With full of gratitude, 1 am also grateful and highly indebted towards Puan Siti
Rahayu for her guidance as my advisor to complete this project paper. Thank you

for the lesson, guidelines as well as useful advices that has been given.

| am also thankful to my parents for their support throughout this journey of

completing the research paper and also their uncountable pray to me.

Other than that, 1 would also like to thanks towards my fellow friends that has been
helping me and giving some support and information that has been shared in order for

me to complete this research paper.



TABLE OF CONTENT

TITLE PAGE

DECLARATION OF ORIGINAL WORK
LETTER OF SUBMISSION
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

TABLE OF CONTENT

LIST OF DIAGRAMS

LIST OF TABLE

ABSTRACT

CHAPTER 1: INTRODUCTION
1.1 BACKGROUND STUDY

1.2 PROBLEM STATEMENT

1.3 RESEARCH QUESTION

1.4 OBJECTIVES

1.5 SIGNIFICANT OF STUDY
1.6 LIMITATION OF STUDY

1.7 SUMMARY

CHAPTER 2: LITERATURE REVIEW
2.0 INTRODUCTION

2.1 LITERATURE REVIEW

vii

vii

viii

8-14



2.2 CONCEPTUAL FRAMEWORK

2.3 HYPOTHESIS

2.4 SUMMARY

CHAPTER 3: DATA AND METHODOLOGY
3.0 INTRODUCTION ON DATA AND METHOD
3.1 DATA COLLECTION

3.1.1 SAMPLING TECHNIQUE

3.2 EMPIRICAL MODEL

3.3 TYPE OF DATA

3.4 RESEARCH FLOW

3.5 SUMMARY

CHAPTER 4: RESEARCH FINDINGS
4.0 INTRODUCTION

4.1 DESCRIPTIVE STATISTIC TEST
4.2 UNITROOT TEST

4.3 BREUSCH PAGAN LM TEST

4.4 HAUSMAN TEST

4.5 REGRESSION TEST

4.6 MULTICOLLINEARITY TEST

4.7 CORRELATION TEST

4.8 HETEROCEDASTICITY TEST

4.9 HYPOTHESIS TESTING

SUMMARY

15

15

16

17

17

18

18

19-22

23

24

25

25

26-27

28

29-30

31

32

33

33

34

34



ABSTRACT

Bank profitability has a crucial role in maintaining the stability of economic. In
order to maintain the bank profitability, the determination of bank profit must be
aware by all parties. This study is the aim to investigate the relationship between
interest rate, provision on loan loss and bank size towards bank profitability by
choosing 10 selected conventional banks in Malaysia for the period of 2002-2016.
Multiple linear regression were used to determine relationship between independent
and dependant variable. Based on the result, it is shown that interest rate, provison
of loan loss and bank size has no impact on bank profitability.



