

THE RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN INTEREST RATE , PROVISION OF LOAN LOSS AND BANK SIZE TOWARDS BANK PROFITABILITY

NURAFIQAH BINTI MOHD TAIP

2015105975

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION WITH HONOURS (FINANCE) FACULTY OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA KOTA KINABALU SABAH

JUNE 2018

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

First of all thanks to Allah swt for giving me strength and ability to complete this research study.

With full of gratitude, I am also grateful and highly indebted towards Puan Siti Rahayu for her guidance as my advisor to complete this project paper. Thank you for the lesson, guidelines as well as useful advices that has been given.

I am also thankful to my parents for their support throughout this journey of completing the research paper and also their uncountable pray to me.

Other than that, I would also like to thanks towards my fellow friends that has been helping me and giving some support and information that has been shared in order for me to complete this research paper.

TABLE OF CONTENT

TITLE PAGE	i
DECLARATION OF ORIGINAL WORK	ii
LETTER OF SUBMISSION	iii
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	iv
TABLE OF CONTENT	v
LIST OF DIAGRAMS	vii
LIST OF TABLE	vii
ABSTRACT	viii

CHAPTER 1: INTRODUCTION

1.1 BACKGROUND STUDY	1-3
1.2 PROBLEM STATEMENT	3-5
1.3 RESEARCH QUESTION	5
1.4 OBJECTIVES	5-6
1.5 SIGNIFICANT OF STUDY	6
1.6 LIMITATION OF STUDY	6-7
1.7 SUMMARY	7

CHAPTER 2: LITERATURE REVIEW

2.0 INTRODUCTION	8
2.1 LITERATURE REVIEW	8-14

١

2.2 CONCEPTUAL FRAMEWORK	15
2.3 HYPOTHESIS	15
2.4 SUMMARY	16
CHAPTER 3: DATA AND METHODOLOGY	
3.0 INTRODUCTION ON DATA AND METHOD	17
3.1 DATA COLLECTION	17
3.1.1 SAMPLING TECHNIQUE	18
3.2 EMPIRICAL MODEL	18
3.3 TYPE OF DATA	19-22
3.4 RESEARCH FLOW	23
3.5 SUMMARY	24
CHAPTER 4: RESEARCH FINDINGS	
4.0 INTRODUCTION	25
4.1 DESCRIPTIVE STATISTIC TEST	25
4.2 UNITROOT TEST	26-27
4.3 BREUSCH PAGAN LM TEST	28
4.4 HAUSMAN TEST	29-30
4.5 REGRESSION TEST	31
4.6 MULTICOLLINEARITY TEST	32
4.7 CORRELATION TEST	33
4.8 HETEROCEDASTICITY TEST	33
4.9 HYPOTHESIS TESTING	34
SUMMARY	34

ABSTRACT

Bank profitability has a crucial role in maintaining the stability of economic. In order to maintain the bank profitability, the determination of bank profit must be aware by all parties. This study is the aim to investigate the relationship between interest rate, provision on loan loss and bank size towards bank profitability by choosing 10 selected conventional banks in Malaysia for the period of 2002-2016. Multiple linear regression were used to determine relationship between independent and dependant variable. Based on the result, it is shown that interest rate, provision of loan loss and bank profitability.